

Annexure-1
Report of District Secretary to be submitted in AGM held on 1st Sep. 2013
1. Name of the District 




:
       





2. Name of the District Secretary


:

3. List of District Governing Body


:  Attached (Annexure-2)

4. Date of last District AGM      


:

5. No. of meeting held with District Management
:

6. Date of last meeting held with management
:
7.  Total direct recruited executives in District
:
8. Total members of AIGETOA members

:
9. Total Contribution paid to Circle upto July 13    
: 
10. District A/C Opened (Yes/No)                                 :

11. Deduction of Subscription from salary (Y/N)       :

12. List of  Paid Members                                             :    Attached (Annexure-3)

13. List of inter SSA request of JTO/SDE                  :

14. Membership strength SSA wise 




	S.N.
	Name of SSA
	No. of Direct Recruits executives
	No. of AIGETOA Members
	Remark if any

	
	
	GE-JTO
	DR-JAO
	GE-JTO
	DR-JAO
	 

	 1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Note: Any problem in meeting with District management and pending issues at circle level may be attached with the report.
 Annexure-2
District Governing body of AIGETOA --------------SSA
	S.N
	Name
	Designation
	Post Held in AIGETOA
	Complete Mailing Address
	Mobile No
	Email-ID

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Annexure-3

	S.No
	Name 
	Designation 
	HRMS No
	Mobile No 
	Place of Posting
	Email id 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 









Regd. Office: Office No. 4 & 5, Near Sethi Hospital, Bawal Chowk, Rewari-123401 (Haryana)

Website: www.aigetoachq.org/ E-mail: chqaigetoa@gmail.com
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